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 1 CLEO'S A CHANCE MUS, 21/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5M. Mabbott 573292 1/01511PB27/04/2022

 2 FERNANDO ON TAP MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4R. Stock 564890 2/11441P 5P 6P 6P 1PB09/11/2021

 3 IRISH MISS MUS, 21/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4J. Lawson 562344 2/11381P 4P 5P 5P 4PB24/08/2021

 4 GEORGE APPEAL 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01923P 2P 2P 3P (FEL)PD22/04/2021

 5 CHICKS A THIEF MUS, 14/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Smoothy 567527 1/01562P 7P 1P 3P 2PB18/12/2021

 6 MULWEE DAVE GAR, 23/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Verhagen 570159 1/01383P 2P 5P 8P 4PD18/02/2022

 7 TRALEE DESTINY MUS, 21/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 564256 1/01232P 6P 4P 4P 5PB28/10/2021

 8 DINO CLAW MUS, 21/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Capper 568802 2/01053P 6P 5P 5P 7PD09/02/2022

 9 MAZY GIRL GUN, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 556653 2/01865P 3P 3P 3P 3PB31/01/2021

 10 OUR CASEY MUS, 21/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Verhagen 553808 2/11833P 6P 1P 5P 2PB20/01/2021

 11 FRED FROG GRA, 18/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 573287 2/11535P 1P 1P 4PD27/04/2022

 12 SCOTCH AND WATER MUS, 14/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566665 1/01434P 7Y 2P 2P 5PD09/12/2021

 13 LIGHT MY FIRE MUS, 13/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Lawson 566417 2/11374P 1P 1P 7P 5PB15/12/2021

 14 FLY TO EDEN MUS, 04/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Laurantus 538307 2/1132(BDN)P 6P 3P 6P 7PB18/10/2019

 15 RIPPER LANE 1 GAR, 17/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565141 2/11296P 4P 5P 1P 6PD19/11/2021

 16 KINGSTON JAZZY GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 554854 1/01265P 7P 7P 3P 3PB19/11/2020

 17 WIGGLE AND WAG MUS, 21/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 568801 1/01215P 8P 2P 1P 6PD09/02/2022

 18 DRINK TEQUILAS MUS, 21/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566662 1/01144P 6P 1P 2P 6PB09/12/2021

 19 PREMIER LOU MUS, 14/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562341 1/01086P 5P 3P 5P 6PD24/08/2021

 20 STRATAVON MINNIE GUN, 14/09/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Laurantus 556068 1/01026P 7P 4P 7P 3PB20/02/2021

 21 SHARKY UNITED MUS, 07/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 562995 1/01027P 5P 3P 7P 5PD07/09/2021
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 22 KATH BELL RIC, 19/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559003 2/1967P 8P 4P 3P 7PB03/05/2021

 23 MULWEE GLENN 1 GAR, 24/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/0968P 8P 3P 5P 5PD19/11/2021

 24 BIG TIMER WAU, 30/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 564515 1/0946Y 5P 7P 7P 3PB09/08/2021

 25 KIM BELL GAR, 03/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559004 2/1876P 5P 4P 6P 5PB03/05/2021

 26 SASHA REDEEMER GOS, 13/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0814P 5P 6P 7P 6PB20/12/2021

 27 ACT OF KINDNESS MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 551580 1/0814P 4P 6P 7P 7PB13/11/2020
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 1 WHITE LIAR MUS, 21/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01052P 6P 3P 4P 4PD12/03/2021

 2 FLYAWAY SHANE First start M/1V. Ellis 568816 0/00D17/02/2022

 3 YOU GOT THIS 1 MUS, 07/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 564159 0/01065P 6P 3P 3P 3PD19/10/2021

 4 FLYAWAY JULIET MUS, 07/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Ellis 568819 0/0965P 2PB17/02/2022

 5 UNLEASH THE RAGE 1 GAR, 24/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Carrall 563676 0/0703P 4P 6P 7P 6PD25/09/2021

 6 BUNDY KAZ IPS, 24/02/2024, R2, 2Unplaced after 1 start M/1D. Clarson 576333 0/0426PB27/08/2022

 7 ZIPPER LODGE MUS, 31/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/0935P 8P 5P 2P 3PD05/03/2021

 8 MULWEE MAUDIE 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0604P 4Y 5P 6P 6PB19/11/2021
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 1 ALL ZIPPER 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5N. Howard 565741 3/02091P 4P 1P 1P 2PB13/12/2021

 2 ZIPPING ADA WPK, 10/02/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/5S. Barron 570304 3/01785C 3P (FEL)P 5C 3CB07/03/2022

 3 BRANDI BOURBSKI WAG, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Ellis 562213 3/01416P 7P 3P 1P 7PB06/07/2021

 4 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 543120 2/01253M 7P 2P 6P 6PB14/02/2020

 5 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/01216P 6M 3P 4P 4PD17/09/2019

4 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 February 2024 - 10:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 28 February 2024

P 1 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ANGEL CHILD MUS, 21/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 1/2B. Smoothy 557654 13/122461P 5P 4P 1P 4PB08/04/2021
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 1 WHO ASK TINA 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Howard 553163 15/122227P 2P 5P 2P 7PD22/12/2020
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 1 SKETCHY IN BY MUS, 21/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2D. Ivers 554300 8/61951P 5P 5P 2P 2PB26/12/2020

 2 ROLLED YOU MUS, 21/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*G. Kedwell 555162 8/72882P 1P 1P 3P 3PD11/02/2021

 3 THREE PUTT PAR MUS, 04/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*D. Clarson 552488 8/62525P 1P 3P 3P 1PD18/12/2020

 4 BUNDY AND SOLAR WPK, 21/06/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2P. Parrelli 553076 8/72406P 7P 1P 8P 1PB03/12/2020

 5 COASTAL EXPRESS MUS, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2H. Hanson 536383 24/222088P 6P 2M 2M 2MB15/07/2019

 6 TRALEE ALVIE 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Ivers 547238 10/71923P 4P 2P 6P 1PD25/06/2020

 7 TWIST AND SHAKE MUS, 07/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Smoothy 551581 11/61623P 7P 4P 5P 2PB13/11/2020

 8 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Smoothy 551579 10/71475P 6P 1P 4P 5PB13/11/2020
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 1 CATCH THE TIGER MUS, 21/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1B. Smoothy 567529 5/42581P 3P 2P 1P 2PD18/12/2021

 2 DIVA CHICK 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Smoothy 564162 6/32383P 1P 2P 1P 3YB19/10/2021

 3 DRINK SHIRAZ MUS, 21/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Ivers 566666 4/32342P 4P 1P 3P 1PD09/12/2021

 4 STOLE MY BONE MUS, 21/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Smoothy 567531 3/22132P 2P 2P 8P 1PD18/12/2021

 5 MULWEE PRO 2 GAR, 24/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Ball 565138 3/21952P 2P 6P 3P 3PD19/11/2021

 6 GEORGE APPEAL 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01923P 2P 2P 3P (FEL)PD22/04/2021

 7 RADLEY ERSKIN MUS, 21/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 11/91803P 6P 2P 2P 8PD25/06/2020

 8 NIA FLYER MUS, 21/02/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3N. Howard 565233 4/22201P 1P 2P 6Y 3PB30/11/2021

 9 BOOM BOOM MUS, 14/02/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1B. Smoothy 560879 9/42131P 1P 4P 1P 8PD11/07/2021

 10 SYBIE IPS, 18/01/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 557526 7/62107P 7P 6P 1P 2PB01/12/2020

 11 OUR CHINA RED MUS, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Neville 552693 7/61894P 3P 4P 1P 7PD21/12/2020

 12 TARNIE MUS, 14/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Lawson 538350 8/51816M 8M 5M 1M 2PB22/10/2019

 13 MUSTARD'S CHOICE GAR, 17/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Jones 558461 4/21727P 3P 1P 2P 7YD03/05/2021

 14 POPPY LANE GAR, 24/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Ball 565140 4/31566P 1P 4P 5P 3PB19/11/2021

 15 DISCO BALL BABE 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 3/21535P 2P 4P 2P 5PB05/05/2021

 16 UNACCEPTABLE LES MUS, 21/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 551325 6/41534P 6P 3P 1P 7PB16/11/2020

 17 CEMENT MIXER 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Finlay 561208 4/31354P 5P 7P 3P 3PB12/04/2021

 18 BUNDY TRIGGER 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Hastie 551787 10/41347P 6P 2P 7P 3YD15/10/2020

 19 RIPPER LANE 2 GAR, 17/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565141 2/11296P 4P 5P 1P 6PD19/11/2021

 20 CECIL'S SISTER MUS, 21/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Verhagen 552241 4/31264P 4P 5P 5P 2PB07/12/2020

 21 BUNDY BOUNCE GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 551794 6/41238P 7P 8P 1P 6PD15/10/2020

 22 LUCKY BUNDY 2 BGC, 12/02/2024, R5, 2Weighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 552489 10/11215P 2P 6P 5P 7YB18/12/2020
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 23 SHAUN CROUCH MUS, 03/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Osborn 546582 12/61206P 3P 6P 6P 7PD29/05/2020

 24 RED JENNY MUS, 21/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2H. Hanson 544761 4/31176P 8P 1P 4P 7PB10/04/2020

 25 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 21/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 564503 4/31085P 5P 6P 6P 3PD10/11/2021

 26 MULWEE GLENN 2 GAR, 24/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/0968P 8P 3P 5P 5PD19/11/2021

 27 POPPY'S GIRL GAR, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Roderick 562277 4/3787P 6P 5P 4P 7PB22/07/2021

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 February 2024 - 10:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 28 February 2024

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHISKEY LANE MUS, 14/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Ball 573575 0/01362P 5P 2P 3P 2PD25/02/2022

 2 MUSTARD'S BULLET MUS, 21/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Jones 574286 0/01342PB04/06/2022

 3 SMOOTH JESS MUS, 21/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 557652 0/0923P 5P 4P 6P 3PB08/04/2021

 4 UNLEASH THE RAGE 2 GAR, 24/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Carrall 563676 0/0703P 4P 6P 7P 6PD25/09/2021

 5 ANKLES GAR, 19/01/2024, R3, P

MUS, 13/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/01086P 3P 2P 3P 6PD11/10/2021

 6 YOU GOT THIS 2 MUS, 07/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 564159 0/01065P 6P 3P 3P 3PD19/10/2021

 7 SILVER BACK MUS, 14/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 574287 0/0884P 2P 5PD04/06/2022

 8 CLASSY PINK MUS, 21/02/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0604P 4P 5P 4P 8PB18/07/2021

 9 FLYAWAY ELIZA MUS, 21/02/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1V. Ellis 574581 0/0426PB01/05/2022

 10 STRATAVON KIWI MUS, 24/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0707P 7P 7Y 2Y 4PB19/01/2021

 11 MULWEE MAUDIE 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0604P 4Y 5P 6P 6PB19/11/2021

 12 RED CHEYSE GUN, 22/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0447P 6Y 7P 6P 7PD17/07/2020

 13 FIRE LINE MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 564268 0/0357P 7PB11/10/2021
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 1 WHO ASK TINA 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2R. Howard 553163 15/22227P 2P 5P 2P 7PD22/12/2020

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 February 2024 - 10:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 28 February 2024

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ALL ZIPPER 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3N. Howard 565741 3/22091P 4P 1P 1P 2PB13/12/2021

 2 TRALEE ALVIE 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Ivers 547238 10/21923P 4P 2P 6P 1PD25/06/2020

 3 DIVA CHICK 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 564162 6/02383P 1P 2P 1P 3YB19/10/2021

 4 MULWEE PRO 1 GAR, 24/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565138 3/01952P 2P 6P 3P 3PD19/11/2021

 5 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD GAR, 24/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Ball 559079 7/21685P 2P 4P 6P 1PB06/02/2021

 6 DISCO BALL BABE 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/01535P 2P 4P 2P 5PB05/05/2021

 7 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 551579 10/21475P 6P 1P 4P 5PB13/11/2020

 8 CEMENT MIXER 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/01354P 5P 7P 3P 3PB12/04/2021

 9 BUNDY TRIGGER 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Hastie 551787 10/11347P 6P 2P 7P 3YD15/10/2020

 10 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/11253M 7P 2P 6P 6PB14/02/2020

 11 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/11216P 6M 3P 4P 4PD17/09/2019

 12 LUCKY BUNDY 1 BGC, 12/02/2024, R5, 2Weighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 552489 10/51215P 2P 6P 5P 7YB18/12/2020

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 February 2024 - 10:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Wednesday, 28 February 2024

P 5 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUGAR JACK GAR, 24/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Browne 543976 4/31473P 5P 5P 6P 3PD20/03/2020
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